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Spieler 1

Farmer, Joey
Hess, Hubert
Krug, Reiner
Hess, Hubert
Krug, Claudia
Schuster, Markus
Herrmann, René
Farmer, Frank
Farmer, Mandy
Hess, Hubert
Farmer, Mandy
Ehrlich, Oliver
Hess, Hubert
Rihl, Arnika
Kullmann, Gerwin
Diirr, Matthias
Rihl, Heiko
Krug, Claudia
Farmer, Mandy
Herrmann, René
Krug, Claudia
Rihl, Arnika
Dierks, Carsten

Pearl Bowling Fun-Turnier 2014

Spieler 2

/ Farmer, Frank
Rihl, Heiko
Kullmann, Gerwin
Abel, Christoph
Knobloch, Horst
Stork, Volker
Borchardt, Jens
Krug, Claudia
Kullmann, Gerwin
Ehrlich, Oliver
Farmer, Danny
Gromek, Claudia
Sanner, Martin
Abel, Christoph
Kullmann, Marc
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Farmer, Joey

/ Sanner, Martin
/ Kullmann, Gerwin
/ Farmer, Frank
/ Simon, Jorg

/ Krug, Reiner

/ Rihl, Heiko

/ Knobloch, Horst

Verein

Open Bowler / Open Bowler

The Vipers Wetzlar / The Vipers Wetzlar
BV Rémer / Pearl Kings Dieburg

The Vipers Wetzlar / The Vipers Wetzlar
Blau-Gelb Frankfurt / BSV Darmstadt
BSV Dieburg / Pearl Kings Dieburg
Bowling Center Wetzlar / Open Bowler
Open Bowler / Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

Open Bowler / Pearl Kings Dieburg

The Vipers Wetzlar / BC Heusenstamm
Open Bowler / Open Bowler

BC Heusenstamm / KBC 83 Kelsterbach
The Vipers Wetzlar / The Vipers Wetzlar
The Vipers Wetzlar / The Vipers Wetzlar
Pearl Kings Dieburg / Open Bowler

Flying Ducks / Open Bowler

The Vipers Wetzlar / The Vipers Wetzlar
Blau-Gelb Frankfurt / Pearl Kings Dieburg
Open Bowler / Open Bowler

Bowling Center Wetzlar / Bowling Center Wetzlar
Blau-Gelb Frankfurt / BV Romer

The Vipers Wetzlar / The Vipers Wetzlar
BSV Darmstadt / BSV Darmstadt

Serie H. Spiel
909 258
862 237
860 247
820 223
800 211
793 233
783 219
782 213
775 233
772 226
753 216
745 212
740 228
726 213
718 215
712 213
712 190
707 212
700 192
692 208
684 198
665 196
658 184

Stand: 05.10.2014 13:06
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33

Spieler 1

Abel, Christoph
Zankl, Brigitte
Dierks, Carsten
Rihl, Arnika
Kullmann, Daniela
Kigler, Claudia
Kigler, Claudia
Kullmann, Daniela
Kullmann, Daniela
Herrmann, Simon
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Pearl Bowling Fun-Turnier 2014

Spieler 2

Rihl, Heiko
Borchardt, Jens
Ries, Volker
Zankl, Brigitte
Farmer, Mandy
Krug, Reiner
Dierks, Carsten
Maibaum, René
Kullmann, Marc
Walter, Matthias

Verein

The Vipers Wetzlar / The Vipers Wetzlar
Open Bowler / Open Bowler

BSV Darmstadt / BSV Darmstadt

The Vipers Wetzlar / Open Bowler

Open Bowler / Open Bowler

BSV Darmstadt / BV Romer

BSV Darmstadt / BSV Darmstadt

Open Bowler / Open Bowler

Open Bowler / Open Bowler

Open Bowler / Open Bowler

Serie H. Spiel
657 182
634 189
622 190
588 175
579 157
551 153
533 152
511 133
498 130
428 142

Stand: 05.10.2014 13:06



